Compact
Light Barrier
Issue 2008
Automática Electrónica y Control, S.L. Lacy, 30 Acc.  -  08202 Sabadell (Barcelona)
Tel 937 207 066  Fax 937 209  999   www.automatica-elec.es  info@automatica.cat
2
All Pantron products fulfil
the following approvals:

Protective glass shield/light shutter
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Cable end M8, stainless coating 1m FOI-40V70-CB-1
Cable end M8, stainless coating 3m FOI-40V70-CB-3
Cable end M8, stainless coating 5m FOI-40V70-CB-5
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 1m FOI-40V70-C9/6-1
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 3m FOI-40V70-C9/6-3
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 5m FOI-40V70-C9/6-5
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Protective glass shield for sensors IR2
with M12 thread
Light shutter Ø1mm for sensors IR3
with M12 thread
Light shutter Ø1mm with protective glass IR3G
shield for sensors with M12 thread
Cleaning air nozzle
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Attachment with air connection for optic ISO12
cleaning of sensors with M12 thread
IR2 IR3 IR3G
Plug connector M8 with open ended wires, 3-pole
Description Order code
female straight, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M8-S3-3
female straight, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M8-S3-5
female straight, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M8-S3-P3
female straight, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M8-S3-P5
female right angle, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M8-R3-3
female right angle, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M8-R3-5
female right angle, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M8-R3-P3
female right angle, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M8-R3-P5
Plug connector M12 with open ended wires, 3-pole
Description Order code
Female straight, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M12-S3-3
Female straight, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M12-S3-5
Female straight, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M12-S3-P3
Female straight, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M12-S3-P5
Female right angle, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M12-R3-3
Female right angle, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M12-R3-5
Female right angle, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M12-R3-P3
Female right angle, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M12-R3-P5
in mm
in mm
11
Ambient light immunity